POLAR TIDE/PSI

start time: 09/01/96 02:20:15 UT
stop time: 09/01/96 02:45:05 UT

no spin averaging
collapse option 4
* sun pulse

standby
Moo

ranges used for average:
Obs.energy: 0.32 — 411.41 eV
spin angle: 0.00° — 360.00°
polar channels: 1 — 7

log[eVsT'em™srevV™]

CJoff PS| |

mir stp

He+

He+

He+

time
Re
Lshell
mit
mlat
invliat

tide_Iz_v6.1.0
Tue Jan 30 12:07:13 2007

N II I‘ FIIII

02:25
2.0
12.6
17.7
—66.5
73.6

plot: 19609010220_0245_04.esphtr.ps

no minimum subtracted
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instr_sens: sector_sens.v3
calibration: tide_calib.v6
mass_calibration: mass_calib.v7
jon_mask: 1960831 _v2.mask(0.80)
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s/c potential = 0.0000
attitude: 96090101.cdf
orbit: 96090102.cdf
level—zero: 96090101.dat



